
May 11, 2024 

Tri-State Speedway • USAC Sprints 
Heat 1 

1 CARSON SHORT  21M 

2 JAKE SWANSON   2B 

3 CJ LEARY  15X 

4 JUSTIN GRANT 4 

5 DONNY BRACKETT 4B 

6 CARSON GARRETT 15 

7 MATT WESTFALL 33M 

8 SAM SCOTT  7S 

 

 

Heat 2 

1 KYLE CUMMINS 3P 

2 MITCHEL MOLES      19AZ 

3 BRADY BACON 69 

4 ADYN SCHMIDT 12S 

5 ARIC GENTRY 10 

6 JOEY AMANTEA 88J 

7 BRANDON MATTOX 28 

8 HUNTER MADDOX 24M 

 

Heat 3 

1 JADON ROGERS       17GP 

2 KENDALL RUBLE 17 

3 JJ HUGHES              76 

4 DUSTIN BECK 75 

5 DAISON PURSLEY     21AZ 

6 LOGAN SEAVEY 57 

7 STAN BEADLES 84 

8 NATHAN SEALE 1S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Heat 4 

1 KEVIN THOMAS JR 3R 

2 BRADY BACON 61M 

3 ROBERT BALLOU 12 

4 KAYLA ROELL 5K 

5 CHASE STOCKON 5S 

6 TREY OSBORNE 6T 

7 MICHAEL DAUGHERTY 314 

 

 

B Main 

1 MATT WESTFALL 33M 

2 LOGAN SEAVEY 57 

3 CARSON GARRETT 15 

4 JOEY AMANTEA 88J 

5 STAN BEADLES 84 

6 TREY OSBORNE 6T 

7 BRANDON MATTOX 28 

8 SAM SCOTT  7S 

9 HUNTER MATTOX 28 

10 MICHAEL DAUGHERTY314 

11 NATHAN SEALE 1S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Feature 

1 KEVIN THOMAS JR 3R 

2 KYLE CUMMINS 3P 

3 MITCHEL MOLES 19AZ 

4 CJ LEARY  15X 

5 JADON ROGERS   17GP 

6 DASION PURSELY 21AZ 

7 ROBERT BALLOU 12 

8 BRADY BACON 69 

9 BRADY SHORT       61M 

10 LOGAN SEAVEY 57 

11 CHASE STOCKON 5S 

12 CARSON SHORT  21M 

13 ADYN SCHMIDT 12S 

14 CARSON GARRETT 15 

15 MATT WESTFALL33M 

16 JJ HUGHES 76 

17 JAKE SWANSON 2B 

18 JOEY AMANTEA 88J 

19 DONNY BRACKETT 4B 

20 KAYLA ROELL 5K 

21 ARIC GENTRY 10 

22 KENDALL RUBLE 17 

23 DUSTIN BECK 75 

24 JUSTIN GRANT 4 

 

  



MMSA Mini-Sprints

  
Heat 1 

1 CODY KNIERIEM  44 

2 JAYLON MILLS 55J 

3 JEREMY SCHNEPPER56X 

4 JORDAN SHIPLEY 22 

5 GARRY SPENCER 87 

6 SAMANTHA ALLOWAY X 

7 COLLIN JACKSON 64C 

8 KENDRICK PERRY   21MP 

9 SAM MENY  81 

 

 

Heat 2 

1 ELI WILHELMUS 55 

2 JAKE ROELL  3 

3 NOLAN KIEFER 97 

4 BRANDON JUSTUS 15 

5 JOHNSON GINDER 38 

6 PATRICK JACKSON 13 

7 LOGAN HARRIS 34D 

8 EMILY MCCRARY 2Z 

 

 

 

Heat 3 

1 STEVE JUSTIS 12 

2 PARKER BAUMEYER 88X 

3 ELIJAH KNOKE           77K 

4 SCOTT ALBRECHT 74 

5 ERIC WEBBER 48 

6 SHANE MCCRARY 5Z 

7 BRIAN MCCRARY      21M 

8 BRENDEN CHEW 52 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B Main 

1 COLLIN JACSON 64C 

2 PATRICK JACKSON 13 

3 LOGAN HARRIS 34D 

4 SHANE MCCRARY 5Z 

5 BRIAN MCCRARY 21M 

6 EMILY MCCRARY 2Z 

7 SAM MENY  81 

8 SAMANTHA ALLOWAY X 

9 KENDRICK PERRY    21MP 

10 SCOTT HOOVER 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Feature 
1 JAYLON MILLS 55J 

2 ELI WILHELMUS 55 

3 STEVE JUSTIS 12 

4 PARKER BAUMEYER 88X 

5 ELIJAH KNOKE 77K 

6 CODY KNIERIEM 44 

7 JEREMY SCHNEPPER 56X 

8 NOLAN KIEFER 97 

9 JORDAN SHIPLEY 22 

10 BRANDON JUSTUS 15 

11 SCOTT ALBRECHT 74 

12 GARRY SPENCER 87 

13 JOHNSON GINDER 38 

14 JAKE ROELL 3 

15 ERIC WEBBER 48 

16 COLLIN JACKSON 64C 

17 SAMANTHA ALLOWAY X 

18 LOGAN HARRIS 34D 

19 PATRICK JACKSON 13 

20 SHANE MCCRARY 5Z 

21 BRIAN MCCRARY  

 


